Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Feb-19
279,342
140,332
139,010

2,407,448
3,027,818
0

6,370
1,970
8,652
3,778
3,640

670

564

Feb-18
261,577
130,890
130,687
2,337,315
3,221,997
0

75,482

1,974
9,770
4,529
3,525
861
855

% Change

7%
7%
6%
3%
-6%

#DIV/0!

-92%
0%
-11%
-17%
3%
-22%
-34%

YTD 2019

579,236
292,423
286,813
4,986,583
6,698,314
3,052
28,011
4,210
20,144
9,756
7,657
1,491
1,240

YTD 2018
539,006
271,372
267,631

4,870,774
6,678,417
0

153,539
4,125
20,620
9,717
7,328
1,763
1,812

% Change
7%
8%
7%
2%
0%

#DIV/0!
-82%
2%
-2%
0%
4%
-15%
-32%
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