	Feb-19	Feb-18	% Change	YTD 2019	YTD 2018	% Change
Total Passengers	279,342	261,577	7%	579,236	539,006	7%
Enplaned Passengers	140,332	130,890	7%	292,423	271,372	8%
Deplaned Passengers	139,010	130,687	6%	286,813	267,631	7%
Freight On	2,407,448	2,337,315	3%	4,986,583	4,870,774	2%
Freight Off	3,027,818	3,221,997	-6%	6,698,314	6,678,417	0%
Mail On	0	0	#DIV/0!	3,052	0	#DIV/0!
Mail Off	6,370	75,482	-92%	28,011	153,539	-82%
Landings	1,970	1,974	0%	4,210	4,125	2%
Tower Operations	8,652	9,770	-11%	20,144	20,620	-2%
General Aviation Operations	3,778	4,529	-17%	9,756	9,717	0%
Itinerant Airline	3,640	3,525	3%	7,657	7,328	4%
Air Taxi Operations	670	861	-22%	1,491	1,763	-15%
Military Operations	564	855	-34%	1,240	1,812	-32%